
September 22, 2020

Race Date Bagley XC Invite 2:00pm

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Gunnar Lund Roseau1772 13:28.71   1 9 4:13/K
Ryan Hirst Roseau1765 13:58.42   2 8 4:22/K
Brennen Johnson Roseau1770 14:00.23   3 9 4:23/K
Bentley Ubert Bagley/Fosston1706 14:06.74   4 8 4:25/K
Jake Wickham Bagley/Fosston1700 14:18.15   5 7 4:28/K
Titus Kvien Roseau1771 14:27.86   6 9 4:31/K
Benjamin Butler Roseau1768 14:45.97   7 9 4:37/K
Abram Hinson Roseau1764 14:56.58   8 8 4:40/K
Ryne Duppong Bagley/Fosston1701 15:11.09   9 8 4:45/K
Thatcher Olson Roseau1761 15:34.110  10 7 4:52/K
Van Munstenteiger Roseau1763 15:44.3(> 7)  11 7 4:55/K
Seth Erickson Roseau1769 15:45.5(> 7)  12 9 4:55/K
Dylan Gray Bagley/Fosston1702 15:50.211  13 8 4:57/K
Zach Youso International Falls1740 16:00.612  14 7 5:00/K
Carter Line International Falls1737 16:26.513  15 7 5:08/K
Drew Nelson Bagley/Fosston1704 16:56.314  16 8 5:18/K
Bryant Schwegel Bagley/Fosston1705 17:00.615  17 8 5:19/K
Austin Hagen Roseau1774 17:02.1(> 7)  18 9 5:19/K
Ayden Hagen Bagley/Fosston1703 17:26.316  19 8 5:27/K
Connor Tomczak International Falls1739 17:47.917  20 7 5:34/K
Emmett Butler Roseau1766 18:01.3(> 7)  21 8 5:38/K
Logan Koubandonh Roseau1775 18:18.7(> 7)  22 9 5:43/K
Paxton Sivonen International Falls1738 18:52.118  23 7 5:54/K
Bo Paulson Roseau1767 19:01.3(> 7)  24 8 5:57/K
Andrew Eide International Falls1735 20:06.319  25 7 6:17/K
Camden Deedrick International Falls1741 20:52.820  26 7 6:32/K
Niklas Anderson International Falls1733 21:35.221  27 7 6:45/K
Wyatt Jantzen International Falls1736 21:39.3(> 7)  28 7 6:46/K
John Delaney Roseau1762 22:19.1(> 7)  29 7 6:58/K
Samuel Gross Roseau1773 29:50.9(> 7)  30 9 9:20/K
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September 22, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Bagley XC Invite 2:00pm

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   19

Team - Roseau

14:08.2Average Time:

1772     1 13:28.71 13:28.7    1 9 0:00.0Gunnar Lund
1765     2 13:58.43 27:27.1    2 8 0:29.7Ryan Hirst
1770     3 14:00.26 41:27.3    3 9 0:31.5Brennen Johnson
1771     6 14:27.812 55:55.1    4 9 0:59.1Titus Kvien
1768     7 14:45.919 1:10:41.0    5 9 1:17.2Benjamin Butler
1764 (8) 14:56.5(27) 1:25:37.5    6 8 1:27.8Abram Hinson
1761 (10) 15:34.1(37) 1:41:11.6    7 7 2:05.4Thatcher Olson
1763 More Than  7 15:44.3 1:56:55.9    8 7 2:15.6Van Munstenteiger
1769 More Than  7 15:45.5 2:12:41.4    9 9 2:16.8Seth Erickson
1774 More Than  7 17:02.1 2:29:43.5   10 9 3:33.4Austin Hagen
1766 More Than  7 18:01.3 2:47:44.8   11 8 4:32.6Emmett Butler
1775 More Than  7 18:18.7 3:06:03.5   12 9 4:50.0Logan Koubandonh
1767 More Than  7 19:01.3 3:25:04.8   13 8 5:32.6Bo Paulson
1762 More Than  7 22:19.1 3:47:23.9   14 7 8:50.4John Delaney
1773 More Than  7 29:50.9 4:17:14.8   15 9 16:22.2Samuel Gross

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   43

Team - Bagley/Fosston

15:16.4Average Time:

1706     4 14:06.74 14:06.7    1 8 0:00.0Bentley Ubert
1700     5 14:18.19 28:24.8    2 7 0:11.4Jake Wickham
1701     9 15:11.018 43:35.8    3 8 1:04.3Ryne Duppong
1702    11 15:50.229 59:26.0    4 8 1:43.5Dylan Gray
1704    14 16:56.343 1:16:22.3    5 8 2:49.6Drew Nelson
1705 (15) 17:00.6(58) 1:33:22.9    6 8 2:53.9Bryant Schwegel
1703 (16) 17:26.3(74) 1:50:49.2    7 8 3:19.6Ayden Hagen

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   79

Team - International Falls

17:50.6Average Time:

1740    12 16:00.612 16:00.6    1 7 0:00.0Zach Youso
1737    13 16:26.525 32:27.1    2 7 0:25.9Carter Line
1739    17 17:47.942 50:15.0    3 7 1:47.3Connor Tomczak
1738    18 18:52.160 1:09:07.1    4 7 2:51.5Paxton Sivonen
1735    19 20:06.379 1:29:13.4    5 7 4:05.7Andrew Eide
1741 (20) 20:52.8(99) 1:50:06.2    6 7 4:52.2Camden Deedrick
1733 (21) 21:35.2(120) 2:11:41.4    7 7 5:34.6Niklas Anderson
1736 More Than  7 21:39.3 2:33:20.7    8 7 5:38.7Wyatt Jantzen
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